Universal Centrifuge
Technical Data:
- PLC-O12 series provides versatile rotors that allow you to process different applications and save your cost.
- Swing-out (horizontal) rotor No. 5-0815 is applied to PLC-012H only.
- Variable speed controlfor all purposes sustains to separate substances, remove moisture or simulate
gravitational effects.
- Tachometer indicates the rotational speed from 0 to the maximum depending on the rotors.
- Detachable rotor chamber easy for clean and maintenance.

rso9001/13485, GMp rSO9001/13485, cMp I ISOSOOt,,ta+85. cN,1p
CE marking. FDA CE markinq. FDA CE markino. FDA
Rotors (Ordering information) -:
Available for: PLC-012, PLe-012E, PLC-012 H
Rotor number '' Capacity (ml) Max RPM / RCF Max RPM/ RCF
Suggested tubesPLC-012.012E PLC-012 H
4-0815 8 x 15 {or 10) 6400rpm/4900xq 7280 I 6251 16x100 or 17x120mm
A-1215 12x 15 br 1O\ 5700 / 4180 6745 I 5773 16x100 or'l7x12Omm
A-2405 24 x5.0inl 6400 I 4715 7525 I 6490 12x75m1, round bottom
A-2415 Eooendord 24x1.Sml, 7200 I 4640 1 0960 /1 0945 'l.5ml microtubes
4-6006 Eooendorf 60 x 0.6m1 8300 / 6160 9300 / 7880 0.6m1 microtubes
F-1615 Eooendorf 16 x 1,5m1 11000 I 12175 11215 I 12655 1.5m1 microtubes
F-2406 Eppendorf 24 x 0.6m1 11000 I 12175 11270 I 12780 0.6m1 microtubes
F-2415 (caoillarv) 24 xO.75ml 12000 I 14490 't2000 I 14490 Capillarv tube
H-0450 4 x 50ml 5000 / 3500 6830i 6128 30 x 11Smm
S-0815 swinq out 8 x 15m1. N/A 6170 I 6256 17 x 12Omm round bottom
Rofors available for: PLC-024, PLC-012H
Rotor number Gapacitv (ml) Max RPM / RCF Suooested tubes Applied model
H-1050 10 x 50ml 3700 / 2668 29 x 11Smm PLC-024
H-2415 24x.*Srnl 3600 / 2890 17 x 121mm PLC-O24
5-0815 swing out 8 x 1,5m1 6170 I 6256 17 x 12Omm PLC-o12H
Note:
- F-2415 : Accommodated with 24 capillary tubes of 1.2mm (O.D.) x 75mm (1.) for Haematocrit testing.
- PLC-012H : Larger chamber to drive a higher RPM & RCF ihan PLC-012 when the same rotor is used